Special Breakfast
Aloo Onion Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Mix Paratha
Mooli Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Plain Paratha
Aloo Poori
Chholy Bhatura
Butter Tost
Veg. Sandwitch
Jam Tost
BEVERAGES
Cold Drinks
Tea
Coffee
Sweet Lassi
Salt Lassi
Lemon Soda
Chach
Mineral Water
SWEET DISHES
Gazar ka Halwa
Gulab Jamun
Ras Malai
Kheer

Fresh Lemon Soda
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MENU

I 55
% 50
% 60
X 70
% 60
%90
% 40
% 80
% 100
X 70
< 100
% 60

% 22
%20
% 50
% 60
%50
% 45
% 40
% 25

% 160
X 70
90
% 90
% 50

SNACKS

Cheese Burger
Veg. Burger
Aloo Tickia
Bun Tickia
Pav Bhaji
Papdi Chat
Samosa Chat
Dahi Vada
Aloo Chat

SPECIAL DISHES
Malai Kofta
Paneer Kofta
Cheese Tomato
Cheese Stuff Tomato
Karahi Paneer
Kali Mirch Paneer
Kaju Paneer
Kaju Curry
Sarso ka Saag

Sav Tamater

Chowmein & Soup

Veg. Chowmein
Plain Chowmein
Cheese Chowmein
Chilly Paneer

Veg. Manchurian
Veg. Fried Rice
Tomato Soup
Veg. Soup

Chilly Potato
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%120
% 80
% 80
% 60
%120
% 100
% 80
% 100
% 100

% 280
% 300
% 270
% 270
% 280
% 280
% 300
% 280
% 180
% 180

% 140
% 120
% 160
% 250
< 180
< 180
% 140
% 140
170
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MENU

PANEER DISHES

Matar Paneer
Tamater Paneer
Palak Paneer

Aloo Paneer

Shahi Paneer
Khoya Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Bhujiya
Handi Paneer
Khoya Mater
Paneer Do Payza
Matar Masala
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Makhani
Methi Malai Paneer
Aloo Do Pyaza
Methi Aloo

Aloo Matar

Aloo Tamater
Aloo Gobhi

Gobhi Matar
Tamater Matar
Tamater Masala
Gobhi Masala
Shimla Mirch Aloo

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice Butter

Paneer Pulao

MUSHROOM DISH

3240 Mushroom Matar
3240 Mushroom Tamater
3240 Mushroom Masala
3240 Mushroom Paneer
¥ 260 Kadhi Mashroom
¥ 270 Chilly Mashroom
% 280 DAL
3290 Dal Tadka
¥ 280 Dal Fry Arahar
¥ 280 Dal Butter Fry
¥ 260 Dal Makhani
¥ 280 Rejma Masala
Rejma Plain
Chana Masala
¥ 250 Choley
240 Karhi Pakora
% 200
% 180
VEGETABLES
3160 Bhindi Masala
¥ 160 Baigan Bharta
¥ 170 Palak Aloo
3180 Dum Aloo
170 Mix Veg.
¥ 180 Shimla Mirch Stuff
¥ 180 Vegetable Kofta
¥ 170 Zeera Aloo Butter
Rice & Pulao

¥ 110 Matar Pulao

¥ 120 Veg. Pulao
¥ 190 Veg. Biryani
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% 240
% 250
% 280
< 280
% 300
% 280

% 170
% 150
%170
% 180
% 190
170
% 180
% 140
% 160

%170
170
% 170
% 200
% 180
< 220
% 270
% 140

170
% 190
< 200
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MENU

ROTI / TANDOOR
Tawa Roti 15
Butter Roti % 18
Plain Nan g 16
Missi Roti X 10
Stuff Naan T 50
Paneer Naan g 100
Butter Naan % 45
Makka Roti T 10
Garlic Naan T 50
Poodina Paratha T 40
Lachha Paratha %15
Tandoori Paratha Aloo Butter T 60
Gobhi Paratha 270
Mooli Paratha 70
Mix Paratha T80
Paneer Paratha T 100
Aloo Onion Paratha 270
Aloo Naan % 80
Gobhi Naan T 80
PIZZAS

Cheese Pizza 3 260
Mix Veg Pizza T 290
Tomato Pizza % 280
Onion Capsicum Pizza < 290
Mashroom Cheese Pizza 3320
Veg. farmer Pizza % 350
Veg. Delite Pizza T 300
Cold Coffee T80
Veg Momos

Veg Fried Momos

RICE & PULAO

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice Butter
Paneer Pulao
Matar Pulao
Veg. Pulao
Mushroom Pulao

Veg. Biryani

RAITA & SALAAD

Boodi Raita
Kheera Raita
Veg. Raita
Salad
Onion Salad
Plain Curd
PAPAD
Dry Papad
Fry Papad
Veg. Masala Papad

SOUTH TRAVEL

Paneer Dosa

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Onion Dosa

Paper Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa
Cheese Dosa

Shiva Special Dosa
Onion/Tamato Uttapam
Cheese Uttapam

Veg. Uttapam
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% 110
% 120
% 190
170
% 190
% 200
< 200

3130
¥ 130
T 140
T80
T30
370

20
g 25
% 60

% 160
% 110
% 120
%120
< 100
% 150
% 160
% 160
% 120
< 140
% 130



Shiva Special Uttapam
Idly Sambhar

Choley with Rice

Kari with Rice

Rajma with Rice

Dal with Rice

Veg Biryani with Raita

Choley with Aloo Naan

Shahi Paneer with Butter Naan

Sarso Ka Saag with Makka Roti

% All Rights Reserved.
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MENU

3140 Sambhar Vada

T 100

MINI COMBO

¥ 200 Mater Paneer with Roti

¥ 200 Paratha with Sabji

3200 Tandoori Paratha with Butter
¥ 200 Mix Tandoori Paratha with Butter
I 220 Extra Pav

¥ 280 Extra Bhatura

¥ 220 Big Cold Drinks

3 180 Bun Butter

+* Special Discount for Parties & Tours

%+ Packing Facilities

% We also Book Order for Marriage Party, Birthday Party & Kitty Party etc.

¢ Rate are subject to change without prior notice.
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% 100

% 160
% 120
70
70
% 20
%25
% 45
% 40



